Confidence in Leadership
Source: Reginald W. Bibby, Project Canada Survey Series.

Have "A Great Deal" or "Quite a Bit" of Confidence
vs. "Some" or "Little or None"

1985 1995 2005
The Police 75% 68 69
Schools 59 44 55
Newspapers 40 39 43
The court system 49 36 42
The computer industry *kk *kk 42
Radio ok 40 40
Financial institutions ok 40 38
Your local government e 32 36
Religious organizations 51 36 34
Television 44 30 33
Major business Fhk 38 33
Your provincial government 31 22 27
Labour unions 21 19 27
The music industry *rk *rk 26
The movie industry *rk 20 22
The federal government 30 25 21

Average High Levels of Confidence by Age:
1985, 1995, 2005
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